Going Beyond Simulcast

General Schedule *Subject to change

Doors open
Worship

Session One
Lunch

Worship

Session Two
Break

Worship

Session Three
Closing Worship

Event Concludes

8:15 a.m.
9:00 am
9:50 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:25 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:35 p.m.
3:35 p.m.
3:45 p.m

FC? Women

Our local ministry partner for the day will be Mercy Workshop. This faith-based nonprofit provides

women in the Dominican Republic with a life of dignity through Christ-driven support, job skills

training, educational opportunities, counseling, and crisis prevention.

What to Bring/Expect:

e Bible
e Sweater/Jacket

e Water/Coffee/Hot Tea provided throughout the day.

e (Casual Dress

e A great day of teaching, worship, & fellowship


https://www.mercyworkshop.com/
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