## Going Beyond Simulcast



## General Schedule \*Subject to change

Doors open	8:15 a.m.
Worship	9:00 am
Session One	9:50 a.m.
Lunch	11:00 a.m.
Worship	12:25 a.m.
Session Two	1:00 p.m.
Break	2:00 p.m.
Worship	2:30 p.m.
Session Three	2:35 p.m.
Closing Worship	3:35 p.m.
Event Concludes	3:45 p.m

Our local ministry partner for the day will be <u>Mercy Workshop</u>. This faith-based nonprofit provides women in the Dominican Republic with a life of dignity through Christ-driven support, job skills training, educational opportunities, counseling, and crisis prevention.

## What to Bring/Expect:

- Bible
- Sweater/Jacket
- Water/Coffee/Hot Tea provided throughout the day.
- Casual Dress
- A great day of teaching, worship, & fellowship